North Wasco Count - Early Literacy Inventory 25-27 T |emms
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Type of Material If Other, Please Describe Title of Literacy Asssessments, Tools, etc.
1 Core Materials Wit & Wisdom
2 Core Materials Wit & Wisdom
3 Core Materials Geodes
4 Core Materials Fundations
5 Core Materials Fundations
5 Core Materials Maravillas
7 Core Materials Maravillas
g Core Materials Maravillas
9 Core Materials Maravillas
10 Assessments easyCBM
11 Assessments easyCBM
12 Supplemental Materials Heggerty
13 Assessments Star Early Literacy
14 Assessments Star Reading
15 Intervention/Acceleration Materials Just Words
16 Intervention/Acceleration Materials Wilson Reading System
17 Assessments iReady Reading Diagnostic
18 Assessments iReady Reading Diagnostic
19 Assessments iReady Literacy Tasks
20 Assessments iReady Literacy Tasks
21 Core Materials Amplify Caminos
29 Assessments Assessment of Spanish Reading
23 Core Materials CKLA
24 iReady Reading Diagnostic (Spanish)
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\e'j;rr::je()s];:)eveloper/Pu blish grl?xﬁfhﬁiﬁéﬁeegtt? Print or Digital
Great Minds No Print

Great Minds No Print

Great Minds No Print

Wilson Language No Print

Wilson Language No Print
McGraw Hill Education No Print

McGraw Hill Education No Print

McGraw Hill Education No Print

McGraw Hill Education No Print

easyCBM No Print

easyCBM No Print
Heggerty No Both Print and Digital

Renaissance No Digital

Renaissance Yes Digital

Wilson Language No Print

Wilson Language No Print

Curriculum Associates Yes Digital
Curriculum Associates Yes Digital

Curriculum Associates No Digital

Curriculum Associates No Digital
Amplify No Both Print and Digital
Curriculum Associates Yes Digital

Amplify No Both Print and Digital
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CORE ONLY: Adoption

4th 5th SBE or Independent CORE ONLY: If SBE Adopted, Select Material
State Board of Education Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training | Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
State Board of Education Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training | Wit & Wisdom with Fundations (Grades 3-5)
State Board of Education Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training | Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
State Board of Education Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training | Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
State Board of Education Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training | Wit & Wisdom with Fundations (Grades 3-5)
Independent Adoption
Independent Adoption
Independent Adoption
Independent Adoption
Independent Adoption
State Board of Education Amplify Education (updated) | Core Knowledge Language Arts 2nd Edition (CKLA2)(Grades 3-5)

ag

Exported on April 20, 2025 1:59:34 PM PDT Page 3 0of 4



CORE ONLY: If Indpndt Date of Adoption or Start | Date of Adoption or Start

Adpt, Mts SBE Criteria of Use MONTH of Use YEAR

April

April

April

April

April

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

August

May

August
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2023

2018

2018

2020

2019

2019

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2024

2025

Planned Changes or Updates

No longer using since the iReady Reading Diagnostic will be available in
Spanish.
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