North Wasco Count - Early Literacy Inventory 25-27



	Type of Material	If Other, Please Describe	Title of Literacy Asssessments, Tools, etc.
1	Core Materials		Wit & Wisdom
2	Core Materials		Wit & Wisdom
3	Core Materials		Geodes
4	Core Materials		Fundations
5	Core Materials		Fundations
6	Core Materials		Maravillas
7	Core Materials		Maravillas
8	Core Materials		Maravillas
9	Core Materials		Maravillas
10	Assessments		easyCBM
11	Assessments		easyCBM
12	Supplemental Materials		Heggerty
13	Assessments		Star Early Literacy
14	Assessments		Star Reading
15	Intervention/Acceleration Materials		Just Words
16	Intervention/Acceleration Materials		Wilson Reading System
17	Assessments		iReady Reading Diagnostic
18	Assessments		iReady Reading Diagnostic
19	Assessments		iReady Literacy Tasks
20	Assessments		iReady Literacy Tasks
21	Core Materials		Amplify Caminos
22	Assessments		Assessment of Spanish Reading
23	Core Materials		CKLA
24			iReady Reading Diagnostic (Spanish)

Exported on April 20, 2025 1:59:34 PM PDT

Name of Vendor/Developer/Publish er	Is This Your Student Growth Assessment?	Print or Digital	PreK	K	1st	2nd	3rd
Great Minds	No	Print		✓	✓	✓	
Great Minds	No	Print					✓
Great Minds	No	Print		✓	✓	✓	
Wilson Language	No	Print		✓	<u>~</u>	✓	
Wilson Language	No	Print					✓
McGraw Hill Education	No	Print					
McGraw Hill Education	No	Print					
McGraw Hill Education	No	Print					
McGraw Hill Education	No	Print					
easyCBM	No	Print		✓	<u>~</u>		
easyCBM	No	Print				✓	✓
Heggerty	No	Both Print and Digital		✓	✓		
Renaissance	No	Digital					
Renaissance	Yes	Digital					
Wilson Language	No	Print					
Wilson Language	No	Print					
Curriculum Associates	Yes	Digital		✓	✓	✓	✓
Curriculum Associates	Yes	Digital					
Curriculum Associates	No	Digital					
Curriculum Associates	No	Digital		✓	✓	✓	✓
Amplify	No	Both Print and Digital		✓	✓	✓	✓
Curriculum Associates	Yes	Digital					
Amplify	No	Both Print and Digital					✓
				✓	✓	✓	✓

Exported on April 20, 2025 1:59:34 PM PDT

Page 2 of 4

4th	5th	CORE ONLY: Adoption SBE or Independent	CORE ONLY: If SBE Adopted, Select Material
		State Board of Education	Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
✓	✓	State Board of Education	Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training Wit & Wisdom with Fundations (Grades 3-5)
		State Board of Education	Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
		State Board of Education	Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training Wit & Wisdom with Fundations and Geodes
✓		State Board of Education	Great Minds PBC and Wilson Language Training Wit & Wisdom with Fundations (Grades 3-5)
		Independent Adoption	
✓	✓		
✓	✓		
✓	✓		
✓	✓		
✓	✓		
✓		Independent Adoption	
✓	✓	State Board of Education	Amplify Education (updated) Core Knowledge Language Arts 2nd Edition (CKLA2)(Grades 3-5)
✓	✓		

Exported on April 20, 2025 1:59:34 PM PDT

CORE ONLY: If Indpndt Adpt, Mts SBE Criteria	Date of Adoption or Start of Use MONTH	Date of Adoption or Start of Use YEAR	Planned Changes or Updates
	April	2022	
	August	2020	
	August	2021	
	August	2022	
	August	2023	
	August	2018	
	August	2018	
	August	2020	
	August	2019	
	August	2019	
	August	2022	No longer using since the iReady Reading Diagnostic will be available in Spanish.
	May	2024	
	August	2025	